
Foglio n. 1
01/04/2012

3° GIORNATA CIRCUITO MASTER
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-035485 M60 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'56"00
2  VEN-035485 M60 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'52"00
3  VEN-035485 M55 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'50"00
4  VEN-035485 M30 CASONATO ELENA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'49"00
5  VEN-035485 M35 BOROCCI VALENTINA            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'49"00
6  VEN-037480 M45 VOLPONES FLAVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'46"00
7  VEN-037480 M35 PEZZINO VALENTINA            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'46"00
8  VEN-037480 M50 COLA EMANUELA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
9  VEN-037480 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
10 VEN-021190 M40 STRAGLIOTTO MONICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
11 VEN-021190 M25 PAPES GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
12 VEN-021190 U25 ZEN PAOLA                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
13 FIN-079112 U25 BECCARO CRISTINA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
14 VEN-037149 M35 BISCARO DORIANA              AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'40"00
15 FIN-091407 U25 MATTIUZZO ALESSIA            AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'40"00
16 FIN-091407 M30 VIVIANI MARZIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
17 VEN-008937 M40 MONDIN LUCIANA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
18 FIN-048456 M35 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
19 VEN-037483 U25 TREVISAN ERICA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'39"00
20 VEN-037483 U25 GOBBO ALICE                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
21 VEN-000331 M35 BERTOLUTTI BARBARA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
22 FIN-056687 U25 DALLA ZETA CLAUDIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"00
23 VEN-005490 M45 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"50
24 VEN-011160 M25 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
25 VEN-011160 U25 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
26 VEN-003968 U25 SANGION BEATRICE             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
27 FIN-075667 M25 FAVA ELENA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'35"00
28 VEN-002401 U25 SOVILLA SILVIA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'35"00
29 VEN-002401 U25 CIPRIANI ELENA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
30 VEN-031857 M25 DEL CORSO MARTINA            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'34"00
31 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
32 VEN-022866 M45 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
33 VEN-022866 M25 BRAZZOLOTTO IRENE            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"80
34 VEN-034428 M25 BERGO GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"20
35 VEN-002291 M30 MONTANO CRISTINA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
36 VEN-002291 U25 COLAUTTI SUSANNA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"00
37 FRI-004182 U25 DE CANDIDO EVA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"00
38 VEN-030700 M35 BIANCHIN GIORGIA             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"00
39 VEN-002419 M25 BIANCHET DANIELA             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'31"00
40 VEN-014266 U25 LEVORATO SARA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'30"80
41 VEN-014266 U25 BUORO GIADA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"60
42 VEN-011272 M25 PERIN MARTA                  NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'30"50
43 FRI-000741 M25 SALVADOR SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"10

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M70 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'00"00
2  VEN-026243 M60 POSCIA CARMINE               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
3  VEN-035204 M40 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"90
4  VEN-032211 M55 ZANNONI ROBERTO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'37"50
5  VEN-032211 M25 PINCIN CRISTIAN              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
6  VEN-026420 M40 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
7  VEN-026420 M35 BANDIERA MATTEO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
8  VEN-037477 M40 BET LORIS                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"00
9  VEN-026362 M55 TOMMASELLI MAURO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"50
10 VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"30
11 VEN-012257 M45 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
12 VEN-012257 M50 ROSOLEN FRANCO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"00
13 VEN-037150 M25 SONI NICOLA                  AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'35"60
14 VEN-031752 M45 DIOGUARDI ANGELO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'35"50
15 VEN-031752 M40 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
16 VEN-035205 M30 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
17 VEN-037479 M50 BASSO MAURO                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
18 VEN-037479 M45 LAZZARI DIEGO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"80
19 VEN-037479 M35 BALDASSA LUDOVICO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"60
20 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
21 VEN-020279 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
22 VEN-031912 U25 FREGONESE DIEGO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"50
23 VEN-031912 M45 TREVISAN RICCARDO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"20
24 VEN-023788 M50 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"10
25 VEN-023788 M40 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
26 VEN-023788 M45 DE PIERI GIANCARLO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"00
27 VEN-037124 M35 MAZZUCCO LUCA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"00
28 VEN-037481 U25 PIASENTIN ROBERTO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"60
29 VEN-037481 U25 ZENNARO NICOLA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"30
30 VEN-035203 M40 MESTRINER ANDREA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"00
31 VEN-035206 M45 PERISSINOTTO FABIO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"20
32 VEN-016291 M40 MOROSIN CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"10
33 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
34 VEN-000408 U25 GARBIN MARCO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"00
35 VEN-021440 M25 DORIGO NICOLA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"00
36 VEN-037463 U25 DOIMO CHRISTIAN              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'31"00
37 VEN-028048 M35 MASIER MICHELE               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'31"00
38 VEN-028048 M35 ZANARDO DEMETRIO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"70
39 VEN-037464 U25 MINET MARCO                  A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'30"60
40 VEN-037464 U25 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"50
41 VEN-037464 U25 PERETTO GIANLUCA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"50
42 VEN-015316 M50 COLBACCHINI ENRICO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"30
43 VEN-015316 U25 PESCE GIACOMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"20
44 VEN-001630 M40 FLORA FABIO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
45 VEN-001630 M25 NARDO MICHELE                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"00
46 FRI-002181 M30 BORTOLOTTI LORENZO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"00
47 VEN-007654 M30 MEROLA ALESSANDRO            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'30"00
48 VEN-007654 M35 LAVANO MICHELE               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"90
49 VEN-032428 M25 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"50
50 VEN-001466 M30 FANT MATTEO                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'29"30
51 VEN-001466 M30 WOODY ERIK                   A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"00
52 VEN-034378 M30 CASAGRANDE ALBERTO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'28"90
53 VEN-034378 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"00
54 FIN-064977 U25 NARDO MASSIMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'28"00
55 VEN-015429 U25 CANEVE OMAR                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'27"50
56 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"00
57 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"00
58 VEN-018830 M35 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'26"90
59 VEN-018830 U25 AIOLO GIACOMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'26"50
60 SIC-005259 M35 KIRNER ALESSANDRO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'26"20
61 VEN-010050 M25 SEGATO STEFANO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'25"50
62 VEN-003808 M35 SABBADIN MASSIMILIANO        A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'25"50
63 VEN-003808 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'25"00

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-003808 M40 CREMONESE ALBERTA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'53"00

2  VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'43"00
3  VEN-003968 U25 SANGION BEATRICE             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'36"00
4  VEN-003968 M25 BRAZZOLOTTO IRENE            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'32"00
5  VEN-020348 M30 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'29"00
6  VEN-032432 M30 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'26"10
7  VEN-002291 M30 MONTANO CRISTINA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
8  FIN-042010 U25 TINTINAGLIA GIADA            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'21"00
9  VEN-005049 M25 BUGNA SABINA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'20"00
10 VEN-005563 U25 PELLEGRINET SOFIA            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'13"40

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-005563 M40 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
2  VEN-007932 M40 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
3  VEN-037479 M50 BASSO MAURO                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'29"00
4  VEN-028393 M40 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'28"00
5  VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
6  VEN-015069 M35 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'23"90
7  VEN-021181 M40 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'20"80
8  VEN-031814 M45 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'20"60
9  VEN-037482 U25 MONGIAT MICHELE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'19"00
10 FIN-064977 U25 NARDO MASSIMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'18"90
11 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'18"00
12 VEN-016600 M25 VIVIAN ANDREA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'16"50
13 VEN-006171 M30 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'15"00
14 VEN-006171 U25 FAVARO DENIS                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'12"00
15 VEN-006171 M30 WOODY ERIK                   A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"00
16 VEN-003808 M35 SABBADIN MASSIMILIANO        A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'06"60
17 VEN-005078 M25 BRONDOLIN STEFANO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'06"00
18 VEN-005107 M25 MODOLO MICHELE               AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    01'04"50
19 VEN-005056 M25 PASE GIANLUCA                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'02"90

50 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-005056 M55 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'10"00
2  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'01"40
3  VEN-022665 M30 CASONATO ELENA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'00"00
4  VEN-022665 M35 CARRARO DEBORAH              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'00"00
5  VEN-022665 M60 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'58"00
6  FIN-079112 U25 BECCARO CRISTINA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'55"00
7  FIN-079112 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'54"00
8  FIN-079112 M50 ZANELLA ELENA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'53"00
9  FIN-048456 M35 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'51"00
10 VEN-008937 M40 MONDIN LUCIANA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'51"00
11 VEN-008937 M35 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'51"00
12 VEN-037483 U25 TREVISAN ERICA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'50"50
13 VEN-037483 M30 VIVIANI MARZIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
14 VEN-037483 M25 PAPES GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'50"00
15 VEN-037483 U25 CIPRIANI ELENA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'48"00
16 VEN-000331 M35 BERTOLUTTI BARBARA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'48"00
17 VEN-000331 U25 GOBBO ALICE                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'47"00
18 VEN-000331 M30 VIVIANI MARA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'46"00
19 VEN-021190 M40 STRAGLIOTTO MONICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'46"00
20 VEN-032432 M30 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'46"00
21 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'46"00
22 FIN-056687 U25 DALLA ZETA CLAUDIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'46"00
23 VEN-011160 M25 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
24 FIN-091407 U25 MATTIUZZO ALESSIA            AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'44"59
25 VEN-021306 M30 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'44"10
26 VEN-021306 M35 MARCHIORI JENNIFER           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'44"00
27 FIN-042010 U25 TINTINAGLIA GIADA            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'43"60
28 VEN-005490 M45 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"20
29 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'42"00
30 VEN-006036 U25 COLAUTTI SUSANNA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
31 VEN-005555 U25 ZORZAL ANGELA                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'40"70
32 FRI-000741 M25 SALVADOR SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
33 VEN-001635 M30 FOGLIATA ERICA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"50
34 VEN-011197 M25 FRASSON ELEONORA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'38"00

50 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M70 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'10"00
2  VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'48"60
3  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'47"80
4  VEN-002302 M50 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'47"00
5  VEN-002302 M50 ROSOLEN FRANCO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'47"00
6  VEN-032211 M55 ZANNONI ROBERTO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'46"00
7  VEN-032211 M30 CANCIAN RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'45"00
8  VEN-015069 M35 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'45"00
9  VEN-015069 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
10 VEN-015069 M35 BALDASSA LUDOVICO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'44"50
11 VEN-015069 M25 PINCIN CRISTIAN              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'44"00
12 VEN-015069 M45 LAZZARI DIEGO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'44"00
13 VEN-037464 U25 MINET MARCO                  A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'44"00
14 VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'44"00
15 VEN-028051 M25 D'AURIA MARCO                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'44"00
16 VEN-007514 M45 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'44"00
17 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"50
18 VEN-031752 M45 DIOGUARDI ANGELO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'43"50
19 FIN-019292 M30 RONSIVALLE GUIDO             AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'43"00
20 VEN-035583 M50 TEMPINI GIUSEPPE             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'42"30
21 VEN-007932 M40 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
22 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
23 VEN-012257 M45 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
24 VEN-037477 M40 BET LORIS                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"00
25 VEN-037463 U25 DOIMO CHRISTIAN              A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'42"00
26 VEN-037463 M45 TREVISAN RICCARDO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"60
27 VEN-025628 M25 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"30
28 VEN-025628 M30 PILLON MARCO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
29 VEN-025628 M35 ZANARDO DEMETRIO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"80
30 VEN-025628 U25 ZENNARO NICOLA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"50
31 VEN-025925 M45 GIACOMINI MICHELE            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'40"50
32 VEN-016160 M40 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'40"20
33 VEN-021440 M25 DORIGO NICOLA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
34 VEN-034378 M30 CASAGRANDE ALBERTO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
35 VEN-023788 M50 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'39"60
36 VEN-023788 M45 DE PIERI GIANCARLO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'39"50
37 VEN-001630 M40 FLORA FABIO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
38 FRI-002181 M30 BORTOLOTTI LORENZO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'39"00
39 FRI-002181 U25 GARBIN MARCO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"60
40 VEN-016600 M25 VIVIAN ANDREA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"50
41 VEN-001466 M30 FANT MATTEO                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"50
42 VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
43 VEN-022648 U25 FAVARO DENIS                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
44 FIN-064978 U25 PASIAN RICCARDO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"00
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Foglio n. 2
01/04/2012

3° GIORNATA CIRCUITO MASTER
START LIST

45 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"00
46 VEN-022664 M25 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"00
47 VEN-022664 U25 AIOLO GIACOMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"00
48 FIN-054953 M30 SILVI LUCA                   NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'37"10
49 FIN-054953 U25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
50 FIN-054953 M25 NARDO MICHELE                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"00
51 VEN-037620 M35 CARRARO STEFANO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"90
52 VEN-007654 M30 MEROLA ALESSANDRO            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'36"00
53 VEN-006171 M30 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
54 VEN-005078 M25 BRONDOLIN STEFANO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"90
55 VEN-010050 M25 SEGATO STEFANO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"60
56 VEN-010050 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
57 VEN-005056 M25 PASE GIANLUCA                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          00'30"60
58 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'30"50

100 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-035485 M60 BIANCHIN CARLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'10"00
2  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'00"00
3  VEN-022665 M50 COLA EMANUELA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'45"00
4  VEN-022665 M50 ZANELLA ELENA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'41"00
5  VEN-022665 M35 CARRARO DEBORAH              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'40"00
6  VEN-037480 M45 VOLPONES FLAVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'35"00
7  VEN-037480 M35 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'28"00
8  VEN-037480 M40 CREMONESE ALBERTA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'26"00
9  VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
10 VEN-037149 M35 BISCARO DORIANA              AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    01'22"73
11 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'20"00
12 VEN-021306 M30 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'19"70
13 VEN-021306 M30 VIVIANI MARA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'19"00
14 VEN-031857 M25 DEL CORSO MARTINA            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'18"00
15 FIN-075667 M25 FAVA ELENA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'18"00
16 VEN-002401 U25 SOVILLA SILVIA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'18"00
17 VEN-002401 U25 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'17"00
18 VEN-000701 M40 CANOVA MARIA ELENA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'17"00
19 VEN-034428 M25 BERGO GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'16"00
20 VEN-034428 M35 MARCHIORI JENNIFER           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'16"00
21 VEN-034428 U25 ZEN PAOLA                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'15"00
22 VEN-022866 M45 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'15"00
23 VEN-020348 M30 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'14"70
24 VEN-001635 M30 FOGLIATA ERICA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'14"00
25 VEN-005555 U25 ZORZAL ANGELA                A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'13"00
26 VEN-005563 U25 PELLEGRINET SOFIA            A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO          01'12"30
27 VEN-030700 M35 BIANCHIN GIORGIA             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'10"00
28 VEN-014266 U25 LEVORATO SARA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'10"00
29 VEN-002419 M25 BIANCHET DANIELA             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'09"00
30 FRI-004182 U25 DE CANDIDO EVA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'08"00
31 FRI-004182 U25 BUORO GIADA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'07"20
32 VEN-011197 M25 FRASSON ELEONORA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'07"00
33 VEN-011272 M25 PERIN MARTA                  NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'06"50
34 VEN-005049 M25 BUGNA SABINA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'06"00

100 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-005049 M25 COPOLA MARIO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         02'15"00
2  VEN-005049 M60 POSCIA CARMINE               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'41"00
3  VEN-035204 M40 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'26"20
4  VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'25"80
5  VEN-002302 M50 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
6  VEN-026362 M55 TOMMASELLI MAURO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'25"00
7  VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'22"00
8  VEN-028047 M35 BANDIERA MATTEO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"00
9  VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"00
10 VEN-022648 M40 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"00
11 VEN-037150 M25 SONI NICOLA                  AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    01'20"00
12 VEN-026420 M40 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'18"00
13 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'17"00
14 VEN-035205 M30 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'16"10
15 VEN-007514 M45 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'16"00
16 VEN-025925 M45 GIACOMINI MICHELE            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'15"70
17 VEN-031912 U25 FREGONESE DIEGO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'15"00
18 VEN-028051 M25 D'AURIA MARCO                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'15"00
19 VEN-037124 M35 MAZZUCCO LUCA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'15"00
20 VEN-037124 U25 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'14"00
21 VEN-037124 M30 CANCIAN RICCARDO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'14"00
22 VEN-037124 U25 PESCE GIACOMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'13"00
23 VEN-035206 M45 PERISSINOTTO FABIO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'12"60
24 VEN-028393 M40 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'12"00
25 FIN-054953 M30 SILVI LUCA                   NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'12"00
26 VEN-016160 M40 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'11"40
27 VEN-035203 M40 MESTRINER ANDREA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'11"00
28 VEN-025628 M25 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"40
29 VEN-016291 M40 MOROSIN CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'10"00
30 VEN-016291 U25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'10"00
31 VEN-016291 M30 PILLON MARCO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"00
32 VEN-037481 U25 PIASENTIN ROBERTO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"00
33 VEN-037481 M35 LAVANO MICHELE               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'09"50
34 VEN-015316 M50 COLBACCHINI ENRICO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'09"50
35 VEN-015316 U25 PERETTO GIANLUCA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'09"00
36 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'08"00
37 VEN-037482 U25 MONGIAT MICHELE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'08"00
38 VEN-028048 M35 MASIER MICHELE               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'08"00
39 FIN-019292 M30 RONSIVALLE GUIDO             AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    01'07"80
40 VEN-031814 M45 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'07"50
41 VEN-021181 M40 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'06"80
42 VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'05"00
43 VEN-032428 M25 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'04"30
44 FIN-064978 U25 PASIAN RICCARDO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'02"00
45 VEN-015429 U25 CANEVE OMAR                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'02"00
46 VEN-018830 M35 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'01"90
47 VEN-022664 M25 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'01"20
48 VEN-022664 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'01"00
49 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'59"00
50 VEN-037620 M35 CARRARO STEFANO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'59"00
51 SIC-005259 M35 KIRNER ALESSANDRO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'58"50
52 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'58"00
53 VEN-005107 M25 MODOLO MICHELE               AQUAGYM NERVISIA S.S.D.    00'57"20
54 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'56"50
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